
SH
A-
20
0

H Beam CCTV AdapterSHA-200

63

154

RATING

Stainless Steel Plate & Pipe

Powder Coating / Ivory(Option)

8  Thru Hole x 5 ea(Center & Outside)

Stainless Steel Bolt & Nut

MATERIAL

THICKNESS

H BEAM SIZE

FINISH

ATTACH PLATE

FIXED HOLE

LOAD WEIGHT

OWN WEIGHT

LOCKING

SHA-100 SHA-200 SHA-300

DIMENSION
(mm)

W

H

D

2.0t

100mm

100mm Sq.

About 10Kg

About 0.8Kg

104

49

100

2.0t

150mm

120mm Sq.

About 20Kg

About 1.8Kg

154

63

130

2.5t

200mm

150mm Sq.

About 50Kg

About 2.8Kg

205

73

130


